Cabling - Copper Solutions
CAT 6 Outdoor Network Cables by LanPro.
LPOUTDOORCAT6_PFD_ENB01W
LanPro manufactures high grade outdoor CAT 6 cables. The outer jacket is
constructed with black high-density polyethylene (PE), which is  extremely
durable and offers a very long product life (20 year life) with resistance against
water permeation, moisture, UV, grease, oils, extreme temperatures. This

Cabling Systems - Copper Solutions - Cat 6 - Outdoor Network Cable
How to orderE
Frequency,
MHz RL Attenuation NEXT PSNEXT ELFEXT PSELFEXT
MHz dB dB dB dB dB dB
1 22.0 2.0 93.0 90.0 93.0 90.0
4 25.0 3.7 88.0 85.0 93.0 90.0
10 28.0 5.7 88.0 85.0 83.0 80.0
31.25 28.0 8.1 88.0 85.0 83.0 80.0
62.5 27.0 10.0 88.0 85.0 73.0 70.0
100 24.0 19.0 83.0 80.0 66.0 63.0
150 22.0 23.6 83.0 80.0 63.0 60.0
200 21.0 27.7 83.0 80.0 61.0 58.0
250 20.0 31.4 80.0 58.0 58.0 55.0
LP-C6040BKC
Network Cable, all Weather Outdoor Cat 6 type U/UTP, solid, 100% copper, AWG 23, with Single Black PE Jacket,
Gel Filled, Flooded core in 1000ft wood spool.
LP-C6070BKC
Network Cable, all Weather Outdoor Cat 6 type U/UTP, solid, 100% copper, AWG 23 with Double Jacket, Black PE
+ Gray (CMX), with Flexible-x™ nylon core for simetry in 1000 ft wood spool.
LP-C6070BKC01
Network Cable, all Weather Outdoor Cat 6 type U/UTP, solid, 100% copper, AWG 23 with Double Jacket, Black PE
+ Gray LSZH rated, with Flexible-x™ nylon core for simetry in 1000 ft wood spool.
LP-C6370BKC
Network Cable, all Weather Outdoor Cat 6 type  F/UTP (FTP), solid, 100% copper, AWG 23, Aluminum Foil with
drain wire,  with Double Jacket Black PE + Gray (CMX), with Flexible-x™ nylon core for simetry in 1000 ft wood
spool.
Cat6 Outdoor Cable ConstructionB
P/N Type Category
Wire
size
(Awg#)
No of
Pairs
Nominal
Cable
O.D.
(mm)
Type of
Jacket Remarks Description
LP-C6040BKC U/UTP Cat 6 23 4 8.0 PE 250 MHz
Network Cable, all Weather Outdoor Cat 6 type U/
UTP, solid, 100% copper, AWG 23, with Single Black PE
Jacket, Gel Filled, Flooded core in 1000ft wood spool.
LP-C6070BKC U/UTP Cat 6 23 4 9.0 PE+(CMX) 250 MHz
Network Cable, all Weather Outdoor Cat 6 type U/
UTP, solid, 100% copper, AWG 23 with Double Jacket,
Black PE + Gray (CMX), with Flexible-x™ nylon core for
simetry in 1000ft wood spool.
LP-C6070BKC01 U/UTP Cat 6 23 4 9.0
PE
+
(LSZH)
250 MHz
Network Cable, all Weather Outdoor Cat 6 type U/UTP,
solid, 100% copper, AWG 23 with Double Jacket, Black
PE + Gray LSZH rated, with Flexible-x™ nylon core for
simetry in 1000ft wood spool.
LP-C6370BKC F/UTP Cat 6 23 4 9.0 PE+(CMX) 250 MHz
Network Cable, all Weather Outdoor Cat 6
type F/UTP (FTP), solid, 100% copper, AWG 23,
Aluminum Foil with drain wire,  with Double Jacket
Black PE + Gray (CMX), with Flexible-x™ nylon core for
simetry in 1000ft wood spool.
Electrical CharacteristicsC
Cable Cross SectionD
CMX Inner Jacket
PE Jacket
Polyester Foil
Aluminized Mylar® Foil